Affording Housing Committee
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Beth Bardwell - Chair
Kathy Brook

Ruth Jaure

Don Kurtz

Kayleigh Martinez

Liz Rodriguez-Johnson
Christy Sorg

Melissa Toledo-Ontiveros

Book Club
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Erika Graf-Webster — Chair
Johnnie Aldrich

Kathy Brook

Rorie Measure

Vicki Simons

Dale Yeo

Development
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Nancy Stanton — Chair

Education Committee
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Eileen VanWie - Chair
Ernestina Akorfa Akorli
Jane Asche

Kathy Brook

Rebecca Courtney
Patricia Johnson

Kate Mangelsdorf

Josie Miller

Jo Galvan Nash

Elisa Sanchez

Library Position Committee
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Chair - OPEN
Kathy Brook
Johnnie Aldrich
Beth Bardwell
Marjorie Burr
Erika Graf-Webster
Edwina Jaramillo
Kathe Kanim
Jennifer Kreie

Jo Galvan Nash

Nominating Committee
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Kate Mangelsdorf — Chair

LuLEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS'

2024/2025 COMMITTEES

May 31, 2024

Observer Corps & Community Engagement
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Kathy Brook - Committee Organizer — City
Johnnie Aldrich - SCSWA

Jen Kreie — City; and NAACP-DAC

Eileen VanWie — LCPS

OPEN - County

Mary Martinez White — Downwinders Consortium

Otero Unit Committees
Tom Krajci (Liaison)

Public Relations
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Kathy Brook — Social Media — X

Rebecca Courtney — Social Media — Facebook
Ruth Jaure — League Historian

Jo Galvan Nash — Editor, The Voter; Webmaster
Stewart Oberman — Webmaster Backup

OPEN - Social Media - Instagram

ter Services Committee

Vo
1
2.
3.
4

5

6

7

8

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Kathe Kanim — Chair
Beth Bardwell
Kathy Brook
Rebecca Courtney
Sunny DeYoung
Edwina Jaramillo
Tom Krajci

Kate Mangelsdorf
Jo Galvan Nash
Suzie Ostrem
David Rice

Eileen VanWie
Dale Yeo

Helen Zagona

Youth Engagement Committee
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2 Rebecca Courtney (non-Board member)
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OPEN - 1 additional member

Eileen VanWie - Co-Chair
Josie Miller - Co-Chair
Rebecca Courtney

Karena Oberman

Elisa Sanchez

Julie Wojtko

te Board and Committees — next page
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LWV-NM Board & Committees

Kathy Brook — LWV-NM Board Co-President; LWV-
NM Nuclear Issues Subcommittee Member; Action
Committee
Kim Sorensen — LWV-NM Board Treasurer
Edwina Jaramillo - LWV-NM Voter Services
Director; LWV-NM Fundraising Committee;
Jo Galvan Nash - LWV-NM Board Member; Voter
Services Comm; Fundraising Committee; PR Committee

Nancy Stanton — LWV-NM Fundraising Committee



